
Marriage and Family Therapy Program 
Master of Arts Degree (MA) 

 
 

MMFT Fall Semester 2021  

 

Classes Begin       Monday, August 16, 20201 
Last Day to add or drop a class   Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 4:00/p 
Class Rosters Due      Friday, August 27, 2021 @ 4:00/p 
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED     Saturday, September 4, 2021  
Labor Day Observance    Monday, September 6, 2021  
Deadline to appeal grades     Monday, September 27, 2021 
Fall Break       Friday, October 8 to Tuesday, Oct 12, 2021 
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED     Saturday, October 9, 2021  
Classes Resume at 8:00 am     Wednesday, October 13, 2021 
Due date for incomplete grades   Wednesday, October 13, 2021 
Due date for incomplete grades    Wednesday, October 13, 2021  
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP/WF/W") Monday, October 25, 2021  
Spring registration/graduation application   Mon/Fri, November 1-5, 2021 
Thanksgiving Holidays     Wed Nov 24 to Sun November 28, 2021  
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED     Saturday, November 27, 2021  
Classes Resume at 8:00 am     Monday, November 29, 2021  
Last day of classes      Monday, December 6, 2021 
Final Exams       Tuesday-Monday/December 7-13, 2021 
Final grades due by 12:00 noon   Thursday, December 16, 2021 
 
 

MMFT Spring Semester 2022 
 

Classes Begin      Tuesday, January 4, 2022   
Last day to add or drop a class    Monday, January 10, 2022  
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (no classes)   Monday, January 17, 2022  
Class rosters due      Tuesday, January 18, 2022  
Late graduation application for May   Tuesday, February 15, 2022  
Deadline to appeal grades from the previous Fall  Wednesday, February 16, 2022 
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED    Saturday, March 12, 2022 
Spring Break       Monday, March 14 - Fri, March 18, 2022  
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED    Saturday, March 19, 2022 
Classes resume at 8:00/a     Monday, March 21, 2022 
Good Friday Holiday      Friday, April 15, 2022 
 Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED     Saturday, April 16, 2022  
Last Day of classes     Tuesday April 19, 20, 21, &  
       Monday, May 2, 2022  



Marriage and Family Therapy Program 
Master of Arts Degree (MA) 

 
 

Final Exams  Tuesday, April 26-Thursday, April 28 & 
Wednesday, May 9th (last Monday class on 
May 2) 

Final grades due by 12:00 noon Wednesday, May 11, 2022 
 

MMFT Summer Semester 2022 
 
Summer I: Classes Begin    Monday, May 16, 2022   
Last day to add or drop a class    Friday, May 20, 2022  
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED    Saturday, May 28, 2022 
Memorial Day Observance    Monday, May 30, 2022 
       Make-up Thurs, June 2, 2022 
Last Day of Class:  Mon/Wed 5-week class Wednesday, June 15, 2022 
                                  Tues/Thurs 5-week class Thursday, June 16, 2022 
Final Exam:             Mon/Wed 5-week class Thursday, June 16, 2022 
                                  Tues/Thurs 5-week class Friday, June 17, 2022 
Summer Break (N/A to Clinic)   Monday, June 20-Friday, June 24 
Summer II: Classes Begin    Monday, June 27, 2022   
Last day to add or drop a class    Friday, July 1, 2022  
Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED    Saturday, July 2, 2022 
Independence Day Observance   Monday, July 4, 2022 
       Make-up Thurs, July 7, 2022 
Last Day of Class:  Mon/Wed 5-week class Wednesday, July 27, 2022 
                                  Tues/Thurs 5-week class Thursday, July 28, 2022 
Final Exam:             Mon/Wed 5-week class Thursday, July 28, 2022 
                                  Tues/Thurs 5-week class Friday, July 29, 2022 
Final Grades due by 12:00 noon Wednesday, August 3, 2022 
Graduation Commencement Saturday, August 6, 2022 
 


